5/4/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1

Tuesday 8:35 pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48
Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

Joseph Pearl's Bowling Record - Team 5: FCP 1, 2, 3

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk116 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
2 09/12/23  bk116 B 11 108 o) 328 607 328 3 10933 - 0.00 = 109.33 121 328 214 607
3 09/19/23  bk116 93 88 97 67 252 531 580 6 96.67 - 10933 = -1267 121 328 214 607
4 09/26/23  bk116 93 alle alle all6 348 627 580 6 9%.67 - 9.67 = 000 121 328 214 607
5 10/10/23  bk116 93 9% all6 all6 328 607 676 7 9657 - 9.67 = -010 121 328 214 607
6 10/17/23  bk116 93 alle alle all6 348 627 676 7 9657 - 957 = 000 121 328 214 607
7 10/24/23  bk116 B3 120 143 120 383 671 1059 10 10590 - 9657 = 933 143 383 236 671
8 10/31/23 106 102 *¢] 109 131 333 639 1392 13 107.08 - 10590 = 118 143 383 236 671
9 11/07/23 107 101 A 119 137 350 653 1742 16 10888 - 10708 = 180 143 383 238 671
10 11/14/23 108 100 159 130 212 501 801 2243 19 11805 - 10888 = 918 212 501 312 801
1 11/21/23 131 80 156 115 129 400 640 2643 2 12014 - 11805 = 208 212 501 312 801
12 11/28/23 131 80 12 134 98 353 593 2996 25 11984 - 12014 = -0.30 212 501 312 801
13 12/05/23 131 80 al3l al3l al3dl 393 633 2996 25 11984 - 11984 = 0.00 212 501 312 801
14 12/12/23 131 80 al3l al3l al3dl 393 633 2996 25 11984 - 11984 = 0.00 212 501 312 801
15 12/19/23 131 80 al3l al3l al3dl 393 633 2996 25 11984 - 11984 = 0.00 212 501 312 801
16 01/09/24 131 0 0 0 2996 25 11984 - 11984 = 0.00 212 501 312 801

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 131 80 al3l al3l al3l 393 633 2996 25 11984 - 11984 = 000 212 501 312 801
18 01/23/24 131 8 149 190 142 481 721 3477 28 12418 - 11984 = 434 212 501 312 801
19 01/30/24 131 80 al3l al3l al3l 393 633 3477 28 12418 - 12418 = 0.00 212 501 312 801
20 02/06/24 131 80 al3l al3l al3l 393 633 3477 28 12418 - 12418 = 0.00 212 501 312 801
2 02/13/24 131 8 148 154 113 415 655 3892 3l 12555 - 12418 = 137 212 501 312 801
2 02/20/24 131 & 123 108 125 356 596 4248 # 12494 - 12555 = -061 212 501 312 801
23 02127124 131 80 al3l al3l al3l 393 633 4248 # 12494 - 12494 = 0.00 212 501 312 801
24 03/05/24 131 80 al3l al3l al3l 393 633 4248 # 12494 - 12494 = 0.00 212 501 312 801
5 03/12/24 131 80 al3l al3l al3l 393 633 4248 A 12494 - 12494 = 000 212 501 312 801
26 03/19/24 131 80 al3l al3l al3l 393 633 4248 K 12494 - 12494 = 000 212 501 312 801
27 03/26/24 131 80 al3l al3l al3l 393 633 4248 K 12494 - 12494 = 000 212 501 312 801
28 04/02/24 131 80 al3l al3l al3l 393 633 4248 A 12494 - 12494 = 000 212 501 312 801
2 04/09/24 131 80 al3l al3l al3l 393 633 4248 K7} 12494 - 12494 = 0.00 212 501 312 801
0 04/16/24 131 8 127 116 134 377 617 4625 37 12500 - 12494 = 006 212 501 312 801
3l 04/23/24 131 8 153 106 al3l 390 630 4884 K 12523 - 12500 = 023 212 501 312 801
2 04/30/24 131 8 1056 104 154 363 603 5247 2 12493 - 12523 = -0.30 212 501 312 801

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

8 15 12 5 1 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
9 2 1 1
Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
12353 12379 127.77
High game of 212 onweek 10 High series of 501 onweek 10 High average of 12555 after bowling week 21
Lowgame of 67 onweek 3 Low series of 252 onweek 3 Low average of 96.57 after bowling week 5
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 159 onweek 10 Game#2: 190 onweek 18 Game #3: 212 onweek 10
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|:| Your new average after bowling that week —_—
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5/4/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

Valerie Chin's Bowling Record - Team 5: FCP 1, 2, 3

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk135 7% 168 125 144 437 665 437 3 14567 - 0.00 = 14567 168 437 244 665
2 09/12/23  bk135 7% 145 132 120 397 625 834 6 13900 - 14567 = -6.67 168 437 244 665
3 09/19/23  bk135 7% 136 160 140 436 664 1270 9 14111 - 13900 = 211 168 437 244 665
4 09/26/23 141 71 139 142 144 425 638 1695 12 14125 - 14111 = 014 168 437 244 665
5 10/10/23 141 71 139 174 150 463 676 2158 15 14387 - 14125 = 262 174 463 245 676
6 10/17/23 143 69 12 147 121 389 596 2647 18 14150 - 14387 = 237 174 463 245 676
7 10/24/23 141 71 91 131 131 353 566 2900 21 13810 - 14150 = -340 174 463 245 676
8 10/31/23 138 73 132 160 148 440 659 3340 24 13917 - 13810 = 107 174 463 245 676
9 11/07/23 139 72 112 153 132 397 613 3737 27 13841 - 13917 = -0.76 174 463 245 676
10 11/14/23 138 73 159 138 117 414 633 4151 30 13837 - 13841 = -0.04 174 463 245 676
1 11/21/23 138 73 124 169 140 433 652 4584 33 13891 - 13837 = 054 174 463 245 676
12 11/28/23 138 73 13 169 151 451 670 5035 36 13986 - 13891 = 095 174 463 245 676
13 12/05/23 139 72 ald9 122 143 404 620 5300 K’ 13947 - 13986 = -0.39 174 463 245 676
14 12/12/23 139 72 126 126 137 389 605 5689 41 13876 - 13947 = 072 174 463 245 676
15 12/19/23 138 73 172 149 150 471 690 6160 4 14000 - 13876 = 124 174 471 245 690
16 01/09/24 140 0 0 0 6160 4 14000 - 14000 = 0.00 174 471 245 690

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 140 72 143 163 147 453 669 6613 47 14070 - 14000 = 070 174 471 245 690
18 01/23/24 140 72 144 165 145 44 670 7067 50 14134 - 14070 = 064 174 471 245 690
19 01/30/24 141 71180 127 184 491 704 7558 53 14260 - 14134 = 126 184 401 255 704
20 02/06/24 142 70 125 12 14 30 601 7949 5% 14195 - 14260 = -0.66 184 401 255 704
2 02/13/24 141 71 124 112 120 356 569 8305 59 14076 - 14195 = -118 184 401 255 704
2 02/20/24 140 72 ald0 ald0 ald0 420 636 8305 59 14076 - 14076 = 0.0 184 401 255 704

23 02127124 140 72 1% 149 169 453 669 8758 62 14126 - 14076 = 050 184 401 255 704

24 03/05/24 141 71 130 153 115 398 611 9156 65 14086 - 14126 = -040 184 401 255 704
5 03/12/24 140 7 115 124 127 366 582 9522 68 14003 - 1408 = -0.83 184 491 255 704
26 03/19/24 140 72 181 116 137 434 650 9956 71 14023 - 14003 = 020 184 491 255 704
27 03/26/24 140 72 158 142 148 448 664 10404 74 14059 - 14023 = 037 184 491 255 704
28 04/02/24 140 72 al40 ald40 ald0 420 636 10404 74 14059 - 14059 = 000 184 401 255 704
2 04/09/24 140 72 ald0 ald0 ald0 420 636 10404 74 14059 - 14059 = 0.0 184 491 255 704
0 04/16/24 140 72 115 190 115 420 636 10824 I 14057 - 14059 = -0.02 190 491 262 704
3l 04/23/24 140 7 14 134 143 3¢ 607 11215 & 14019 - 14057 = -0.38 190 491 262 704
2 04/30/24 140 72 140 12 145 407 623 11622 & 14002 - 14019 = -0.16 190 491 262 704

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 19 2 17 4

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
10 10 7

Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
137.00 14343 13954

High game of 190 onweek 30 High series of 491 onweek 19 High average of 145.67 after bowling week 1
Lowgameof 91 onweek 7 Low series of 353 onweek 7 Low average of 138.10 after bowling week 7

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 181 onweek 26 Game#2: 190 onweek 30 Game #3: 184 onweek 19

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 283 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 R
|:| Your new average after bowling that week —_—

5/4/2024 4:38 pm Page 2 of 3 BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Check Wong



5/4/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

Daniel Chin's Bowling Record - Team 5: FCP 1, 2, 3

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk235 0 1719 241 179 599 599 599 3 19967 - 0.00 = 199.67 241 59 241 599
2 09/12/23  bk235 0 269 164 240 673 673 1272 6 21200 - 19967 = 1233 269 673 269 673
3 09/19/23  bk235 0 2% 235 264 735 735 2007 9 22300 - 21200 = 11.00 269 735 269 735
4 09/26/23 225 0 240 232 258 730 730 27137 12 22808 - 22300 = 508 269 735 269 735
5 10/10/23 228 0 202 206 245 653 653 3390 15 22600 - 22808 = -208 269 735 269 735
6 10/17/23 226 0 2% 255 245 736 736 4126 18 22922 - 22600 = 322 269 736 269 736
7 10/24/23 229 0 248 219 229 756 756 4882 21 23248 - 22922 = 325 219 756 279 756
8 10/31/23 232 0 28 249 204 696 696 5578 24 23242 - 23248 = -0.06 219 756 279 756
9 11/07/23 232 0 2z 216 248 687 687 6265 27 23204 - 23242 = -0.38 219 756 279 756
10 11/14/23 232 0 24 258 235 727 727 6992 30 23307 - 23204 = 103 219 756 279 756
1 11/21/23 233 0 22 245 201 672 672 7664 33 23224 - 23307 = -082 219 756 279 756
12 11/28/23 232 0 213 243 205 661 661 8325 36 23125 - 23224 = 099 219 756 279 756
13 12/05/23 231 0 176 226 209 611 611 8936 9 22913 - 23125 = 212 219 756 279 756
14 12/12/23 229 0 245 240 237 722 722 9658 42 22995 - 22913 = 082 219 756 279 756
15 12/19/23 229 0 248 222 204 674 674 10332 45 22960 - 22995 = 035 219 756 279 756
16 01/09/24 229 0 0 0 10332 45 22960 - 22960 = 0.00 219 756 279 756
17 01/16/24 229 0 22 219 256 57 57 11089 48 231.02 - 22960 = 142 219 757 279 757
18 01/23/24 231 0 162 224 202 588 588 11677 51 22896 - 23102 = -206 219 757 279 757
19 01/30/24 228 0 248 262 238 748 748 12425 54 23009 - 22896 = 113 219 757 279 757
20 02/06/24 230 0 212 228 224 664 664 13089 57 22963 - 23009 = -046 219 757 279 757
21 02/13/24 229 0 19 222 191 612 612 13701 60 22835 - 22963 = -1.28 219 757 279 57
2 02/20/24 228 0 a228 a228 a228 684 684 13701 60 22835 - 22835 = 000 219 757 279 757
23 02127124 228 0 288 258 22 768 768 14469 63 22967 - 22835 = 132 288 768 283 768
24 03/05/24 229 0 248 289 268 805 805 15274 66 23142 - 22967 = 176 289 805 289 805

805 --- 800 Series -- USBC Awards
25 03/12/24 231 0 267 219 181 727 127 16001 69 23190 - 23142
26 03/19/24 231 0 220 216 188 624 624 16625 72 23090 - 23190
27 03/26/24 230 0 219 248 214 741 741 17366 16 23155 - 23090
----- Week 28 was bowled after week 30 -----

28 04/02/24 231 0 255 235 259 749 749 18115 78 23155 - 0.00
————— Week 29 was bowled after week 30 -----

2 04/09/24 232 0 259 198 245 702 702 18817 81 23155 - 0.00
Scores were bowled after week 30 for weeks: 28 29

0 04/16/24 231 0 204 258 245 707 707 19524 & 23243 - 23155 0.88 289 805 289 805
31 04/23/24 232 0 203 212 245 660 660 20184 87 23200 - 23243 = -043 289 805 289 805
2 04/30/24 232 0 269 244 180 693 693 20877 0 23197 - 23200 = -0.03 289 805 289 805

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

047 289 805 289 805
-1.00 289 805 289 805
0.64 289 805 289 805

23155 289 805 289 805

231.55 289 805 289 805

2 9 24 K/ 15 6
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 3 10 1 3 1
Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
23177 238.77 22537
High game of 289 onweek 24 High series of 805 onweek 24 High average of 233.07 after bowling week 10
Lowgame of 162 onweek 18 Low series of 588 onweek 18 Low average of 199.67 after bowling week 1
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 288 onweek 23 Game#2: 289 onweek 24 Game #3: 268 onweek 24
gw_
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Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 23 24 25 26 21 282 29 0 31 RN
|:| Your new average after bowling that week —_—
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